9/6/23, 3:01 PM

ID #:2018-6271

Name: JUNN REE B. MONTILLA

Last Course Taken: MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION (MATHEMATICS)
Last Enrolled: First Term, AY 2023-2024

Cumulative GPA: 1.58333

SubjCode Description

SY: 2018-2019 SEM: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)

MATH 201N Logic and Set Theory
MATH ED 234N Selected Topics in Algebra and Trigonometry
MATH ED 235N Selected Topics on Geometry

SY: 2019-2020 SEM: 1 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)

EDUC 201 Philosophical Foundations of Education
EDUC 206N Methods of Research and Statistics
MATH ED 240 Computer Education

MATH ED 290N Seminar in Mathematics Education

SCI ED 228 Environmental Education

SY: 2019-2020 SEM: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)

MATH 206 Theory of Numbers |
MATH ED 241 Basic Analysis |
SCI ED 205 Curriculum Development in Science and Mathematics

SY: 2020-2021 SEM: 1 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)

GRR 300 Masteral Residency

SY: 2020-2021 SEM: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)
GRR 300 Masteral Residency

MATH ED 300 Thesis

SY: 2021-2022 SEM: 1 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)

MATH ED 300 Thesis

SY: 2021-2022 SEM: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)

MATH ED 300 Thesis

SY: 2021-2022 SEM: S (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)

MATH ED 300 Thesis

My.IIT | Student - Evaluation of Grades

SY: 2022-2023 SEM: 1 (MSCIED MATH:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION (MATHEMATICS))

MATH ED 300 Thesis

SY: 2022-2023 SEM: 2 (MSCIED MATH:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION (MATHEMATICS))

MATH ED 300 Thesis

x4150my.msuiit.edu.ph/my/v2/student/evaluation.php?ref=home

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Grade

200 &

125 @

2.00 &

1.75

125 &

150 &

150 &

2.00 &

1.45833

P &

P &

P &

IN PROG

IN PROG

IN PROG

IN PROG

IN PROG

12



