ID #:2018-6271

Name: JUNN REE B. MONTILLA

Last Course Taken: MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION (MATHEMATICS)

Last Enrolled: First Term, AY 2023-2024

Cumulative GPA: 1.58333

SubjCode	Description	Grade
SY: 2018-2019 SE	M: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
MATH 201N	Logic and Set Theory	2.00
MATH ED 234N	Selected Topics in Algebra and Trigonometry	1.25
MATH ED 235N	Selected Topics on Geometry	2.00
	GPA	1.75
SY: 2019-2020 SE	M: 1 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
EDUC 201	Philosophical Foundations of Education	1.25 🖴
EDUC 206N	Methods of Research and Statistics	1.25 🖴
MATH ED 240	Computer Education	1.50 🖴
MATH ED 290N	Seminar in Mathematics Education	1.50 🖴
SCI ED 228	Environmental Education	2.00 🖴
	GPA	1.45833
SY: 2019-2020 SEI	M: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
MATH 206	Theory of Numbers I	P <b>≙</b>
MATH ED 241	Basic Analysis I	Р ≜
SCI ED 205	Curriculum Development in Science and Mathematics	Р 🖴
	GPA	0
SY: 2020-2021 SE	M: 1 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
GRR 300	Masteral Residency	
GIVIX 300	Widesteral Residency  GPA	
OV- 0000 0004 OF		
	M: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
GRR 300	Masteral Residency	
MATH ED 300	Thesis	IN PROG ≜
	GPA	
SY: 2021-2022 SEI	M: 1 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
MATH ED 300	Thesis	IN PROG
	GPA	0
SY: 2021-2022 SEI	M: 2 (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
MATH ED 300	Thesis	IN PROG
	GPA	0
SY: 2021-2022 SEI	M: S (MSCIED:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION)	
MATH ED 300	Thesis	IN PROG €
	GPA	0
SY: 2022-2023 SEI	M: 1 (MSCIED MATH:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION (MATHEMATICS))	
MATH ED 300	Thesis	IN PROG ≜
	GPA	0
SY: 2022-2023 SEI	M: 2 (MSCIED MATH:MASTER OF SCIENCE EDUCATION (MATHEMATICS))	
	. "	